®S-Lock”
Handles &
Blades Thompson Retractor @

e PRECISE BLADE PLACEMENT
e SWIVEL ALIGNS ON TISSUE

* LOCK WHEN SWIVEL IS
NOT DESIRED



@® S-Lock” Handles

Upgrade your Thompson Retractor frame with S-Lock handles.
S-Lock handles provide the same benefits that standard
interchangeable handles do but have a lower profile body and
contain S-Lock technology, compatible only with the S-Lock
blades on the next page.

LOWEST PROFILE DESIGN

Low profile angling retraction

‘ Vs.

® S-Lock narrow @ S-Lock Standard
non-angling narrow interchangeable
head head head

Quick locking blade change

One-piece Cam Il Clip-on design
S 5

/ vs.

Blade shown in swivel
position offers infinite
blade placement

" ®S-Lock @®S-Lock Standard
Look forthe @ symbol low-profile low-profile  interchangeable
on all S-Lock handles nonl;an%l“ng head head
ea

@ H a I’\d | €S All S-Lock handle numbers begin with “SL” and require S-Lock blades to use.

S-LOCK CAM Il ANGLING HANDLE S-LOCK 8" HANDLES S-LOCK CAM Il HANDLE

Clip-on 8" Angling SL42126WA 8" Angling SL45003AS Clip-on 8" (non-angling) SL42126WH
8" Non-Angling SL45003L
Universal Joint 47204

S-LOCK BOOKWALTER S-LOCK OMNI S-LOCK SYNFRAME

ADAPTER HANDLES ADAPTER HANDLES ADAPTER HANDLES

Angling SL45005AL Angling SL45004AL Angling SL45014AL

Non-Angling SL45005L Non-Angling SL45004L Non-Angling SL45014L

[ Not available in Micro-Adjustable handle styles |




Swivel or —»
Lock —3

Upgrade to Uncompromised
Exposure with S-Lock™

New S-Lock Retractor Handles and Blades allow for precise retractor

positioning without unwanted movement or rotation to ensure

stable retraction in any plane. The swivel locking feature is simple

and easy to use, creating a safer operation with reduced time spent

repositioning blades.

@ How it works

COMBINE
S-LOCK BLADE
AND HANDLE

S-Lock handles

have serrated

faces that

match up with

serrations on Swivel
S-Lock blades

for precise blade

placement.

For a FREE TRIAL call 1.800.227.7543

SWIVEL ALIGNS
ON TISSUE

Insert S-Lock blade
nipple into S-Lock
handle by pushing
button. Release button
with handle on the
"swivel" groove nipple
setting and swivel to
desired position.

3

LOCK WHEN SWIVEL
IS NOT DESIRED

Lock S-Lock blade in
position on the "lock”
groove nipple setting
by pushing the button
again and pressing
straight down over
the handle to engage
the serrations.




@ S-Lock” Blades

Upgrade blades to S-Lock and combine with S-Lock handles to

eliminate unwanted blade movement.

All S-Lock blade numbers begin with “SL” and require S-Lock handles to use.

MALLEABLE BLADES
25mm x 110 mm (1" x 4 5/16")
13mm x 90mm (1/2" x 3 1/2")
13mm x 64mm (1/2" x 2 1/2")
13mm x 152mm (1/2" x 6")
13mm x 203mm (1/2" x 8")
25mm x 203mm (1" x 8")
25mm x 104mm (1" x 4")
25mm x 254mm (1" x 10")
38mm x 254mm (1 1/2" x 10")
25mm x 127mm (1" x 5")
5Tmm x 102mm (2" x 4")
51mm x 203mm (2" x 8")
51mm x 254mm (2" x 10")
38mm x 203mm (1 1/2" x 8")
64mm x 254mm (2 1/2" x 10")

SL45656A
SL45657A
SL46115
SL46116
SL46117
SL46118
SL46118P
SL46118A
SL46118B
SL46119
SL46122P
SL46122
SL46122A
SL46123
SL46124

MALLEABLE FINGER BLADE

6"

SL46191

MALLEABLE SLOTTED BLADE

51mm x 203mm (2" x 8")

SL46122v

MALLEABLE RENAL VEIN BLADE
25mm x 203mm (1" x 8") SL46118R

MALLEABLE CONCAVE
RENAL VEIN BLADES

25mm x 140mm (1" x 5 1/2") SL46119B
25mm x 191mm (1" x 7 1/2") SL46119C

HARRINGTON BLADES

38mm x 127mm (1 1/2" x 5") SL46162P
64mm x 102mm (2 1/2" x 4") SL46165
64mm x 152mm (2 1/2" x 6") SL46160
64mm x 203mm (2 1/2" x 8") SL46163
64mm x 254mm (2 1/2" x 10") SL46164
114mm x 254mm (4 1/2" x 10") SL46161
BALFOUR BLADES

30mm x 30mm (1 1/5" x 1 1/5") SL46142
5Tmm x 51mm (2" x 2") SL46142P
76mm x 51mm (3" x 2") SL46140P

@ Radiolucent S-Lock” Blades

RADIOLUCENT MALLEABLE BLADES

25mm x 110mm (1" x 4 1/2")
13mm x 90mm (1/2" x 3 1/2")
25mm x 203mm (1" x 8")
51mm x 254mm (2" x 10")
51mm x 203mm (2" x 8")

SL45656AT
SL45657AT
SL46118ET
SL46122AET
SL46122ET

RADIOLUCENT MALLEABLE
CONCAVE RENAL VEIN BLADES

25mm x 140mm (1" x 5 1/2")

25mm x 191mm (1" x 7 1/2")

RADIOLUCENT RIGID
RENAL VEIN BLADES
25mm x 140mm (1" x 5 1/2")
25mm x 191mm (1" x 7 1/2")
25mm x 254mm (1" x 10")

25mm x 305mm (1" x 12")

SL46119BET
SL46119CET

SL46119RET
SL46120RET
SL46121RET
SL46122RET

RADIOLUCENT BRAU
ANTERIOR LUMBAR BLADES

Reverse Lip ASA Malleable 25mm x 200mm  SL46192ET
Reverse Lip ASA Malleable 32mm x 200mm  SL46193ET

Reverse Lip ASA Rigid 25mm x 100mm SL46194RET
Reverse Lip ASA Rigid 25mm x 150mm SL46195RET
Reverse Lip ASA Rigid 25mm x 200mm SL46196RET
Reverse Lip ASA Rigid 32mm x 100mm SL46197RET
Reverse Lip ASA Rigid 32mm x 150mm SL46198RET
Reverse Lip ASA Rigid 32mm x 200mm SL46199RET
Reverse Lip ASA Rigid 25mm x 255mm SL46200RET
Reverse Lip ASA Rigid 32mm x 255mm SL46201RET

Reverse Lip ASA Tapered 25mm x 150mm SL46195TET
Reverse Lip ASA Tapered 25mm x 200mm SL46196TET

RADIOLUCENT SPLANCHNICH BLADES

25mm x 152mm (1" x 6") SL46148ET
25mm x 203mm (1" x 8") SL46149ET
51Tmm x 114mm (2" x 4 1/2") SL46145ET
5Tmm x 152mm (2" x 6") SL46146ET

5Tmm x 203mm (2" x 8") SL46147ET

KELLY BLADES
38mm x 5Tmm (1 1/2" x 2") SL46127
5Tmm x 64mm (2" x 2 1/2") SL46128

DEAVER BLADES (NON MALLEABLE)

25mm x 127mm (1" x 5") SL46170
38mm x 127mm (1 1/2" x 5") SL46172
5Tmm x 127mm (2" x 5") SL46174

SPLANCHNICH BLADES
51mm x 114mm (2" x 4 1/2") SL46145
51mm x 152mm (2" x 6") SL46146

RICHARDSON BLADES
51mm x 76mm (2" x 3") SL46154
51mm x 102mm (2" x 4") SL46150

MINI-RICHARDSON BLADES
19mm x 30mm (3/4" x 11/5")  SL46125

19mm x 51mm (3/4" x 2") SL46125A
25mm x 32mm (1" x 1 1/4") SL46126
5Tmm x 76mm (2" x 3") SL46154
44mm x 51mm (1 3/4" x 2") SL46149

FENESTRATED BLADES
44mm x 89mm (1 3/4" x31/2")  SL46143
48mm x 127mm (1 7/8" x 5") SL46144

RADIOLUCENT DEAVER BLADES

25mm x 127mm (1" x 5") SL46170ET
38mm x 127mm (1 1/2" x 5") SL46172ET
5Tmm x 127mm (2" x 5") SL46174ET

RADIOLUCENT HARRINGTON

64mm x 152mm (2 1/2" x 6") SL46160ET

RADIOLUCENT ODONTOID BLADE

20mm x 90mm SL45666AT
RADIOLUCENT CONCAVE
LONGITUDINAL BLADES

23mm x 30mm SL45160AT
23mm x 40mm SL45161AT
23mm x 50mm SL45162AT
23mm x 60mm SL45163AT
23mm x 70mm SL45164AT



HEANY BLADES
25mm x 102mm (1" x 4")
25mm x 127mm (1" x 5")

HOLTGREWE BLADE
60mm x 152mm (2 3/8" x 6")

SL46180
SL46182

SL46137

HARRIS PROSTATE RETRACTOR

Prostate Retractor

DOUBLE ANGLED BLADES
13mm x 70mm (1/2" x 2 3/4")

13mm x 76mm (1/2" x 3")

25mm x 64mm (1" x 2 1/2")

25mm x 76mm (1" x 3")

SL45753AM

SL46663
SL46662
SL46661
SL46660

DOUBLE ANGLED BULB BLADE

25mm x 64mm (1" x 2 1/2")

VOLKMAN BLADES

Sharp 25mm x 13mm (1" x 1/2")
Blunt 25mm x 13mm (1" x 1/2")
Sharp 16mm x 13mm (5/8" x 1/2")
Blunt 16mm x 13mm (5/8" x 1/2")

MURPHY RAKE BLADES

SL46664

SL46210
SL46211
SL46212
SL46213

Sharp - 3 Prong 19mm x 13mm (3/4" x 1/2")  SL46216

Sharp - 4 Prong 25mm x 13mm (1" x 1/2")
Blunt - 3 Prong 19mm x 13mm (3/4" x 1/2")
Blunt - 4 Prong 25mm x 16mm (1" x 5/8")

RADIOLUCENT
CONCAVE BLADES

23mm x 35mm
23mm x 40mm
23mm x 45mm
23mm x 50mm
23mm x 55mm
23mm x 60mm
23mm x 65mm
23mm x 70mm
23mm x 75mm
23mm x 80mm
23mm x 35mm [with teeth]
23mm x 40mm [with teeth]
23mm x 45mm [with teeth]
23mm x 50mm [with teeth]
23mm x 55mm [with teeth]
23mm x 60mm [with teeth]
23mm x 65mm [with teeth]
23mm x 70mm [with teeth]
23mm x 75mm [with teeth]
23mm x 80mm [with teeth]

SL46214
SL46217
SL46215

SL46312AT
SL46314AT
SL46316AT
SL46318AT
SL46320AT
SL46322AT
SL46324AT
SL46326AT
SL46328AT
SL46330AT
SL46312ATT
SL46314ATT
SL46316ATT
SL46318ATT
SL46320ATT
SL46322ATT
SL46324ATT
SL46326ATT
SL46328ATT
SL46330ATT

HILL-FERGUSON RECTAL BLADES

32mm x 76mm (1 1/4" x 3")
25mm x 64mm (1" x 2 1/2")

SL46185
SL46186

CONCAVE LONGITUDINAL BLADES

25mm x 30mm (1" x 1 1/4")
25mm x 50mm (1" x 2")
25mm x 70mm (1" x 2 3/4")

SL45160A
SL45161A
SL45162A

CONCAVE MEDIAL BLADES

13mm x 51Tmm (1/2" x 2")
13mm x 75mm (1/2" x 3")
13mm x 100mm (1/2" x 4")
19mm x 51mm (3/4" x 2")
19mm x 75mm (3/4" x 3")
19mm x 100mm (3/4" x 4")
25mm x 51mm (1" x 2")

25mm x 75mm (1" x 3")

25mm x 100mm (1" x 4")
32mm x 70mm (1 1/4" x 2 3/4")
38mm x 70mm (1 1/2" x 2 3/4")
38mm x 85mm (1 1/2" x 3 3/8")

SL45212A
SL45214A
SL45216A
SL45222A
SL45224A
SL45226A
SL45232A
SL45234A
SL45236A
SL45153A
SL45154A
SL45155A

CONCAVE LATERAL BLADES

9mm x 75mm (3/8" x 3")
19mm x 55mm (3/4" x 2 1/4")
25mm x 30mm (1" x 1 1/4")
25mm x 35mm (1" x 1 1/2")
25mm x 50mm (1" x 2")
25mm x 60mm (1" x 2 3/8")
25mm x 70mm (1" x 2 3/4")

(

25mm x 85mm (1" x 3 3/8")

RADIOLUCENT CONCAVE
TAPERED BLADES

23mm x 35mm
23mm x 40mm
23mm x 45mm
23mm x 50mm
23mm x 55mm
23mm x 60mm
23mm x 65mm
23mm x 70mm
51Tmm x 50mm
51mm x 65mm
23mm x 35mm [with teeth]
23mm x 40mm [with teeth]
23mm x 45mm [with teeth]
23mm x 50mm [with teeth]
23mm x 55mm [with teeth]
23mm x 60mm [with teeth]
23mm x 65mm [with teeth]
23mm x 70mm [with teeth]
51mm x 50mm [with teeth]
51mm x 65mm [with teeth]

SL45640A
SL45150A
SL45156A
SL45157A
SL45151A
SL45158A
SL45159A
SL45152A

SL45643AT
SL45644AT
SL45645AT
SL45646AT
SL45647AT
SL45648AT
SL45649AT
SL45650AT
SL45641AT
SL45642AT
SL45643ATT
SLA5644ATT
SL45645ATT
SL45646ATT
SL45647ATT
SL45648ATT
SL45649ATT
SL45650ATT
SL45641ATT
SL45642ATT

Thompson Retractor il

CONCAVE TAPERED BLADES

19mm x 35mm (3/4" x 1 3/8")
19mm x 45mm (3/4" x 1 3/4")
19mm x 50mm (3/4" x 2")
45mm x 50mm (1 3/4" x 2 3/8")
45mm x 65mm (1 3/4" x 2 3/4")

"Y" BLADDER BLADE
“Y" Bladder Blade

ARMY-NAVY BLADES
13mm x 55mm (1/2" x 2 1/8")
13mm x 65mm (1/2" x 2 5/8")

13mm x 75mm (1/2" x 3 1/16")

MIDLINE BLADES

Right 70mm x 83mm (2 3/4" x 3 1/4")
Left 70mm x 83mm (2 3/4" x 3 1/4")
Left 57mm x 90mm (2 1/4" x 3 1/2")
Right 57mm x 90mm (2 1/4" x 3 1/2")

MEYERDING BLADES
16mm x 51mm (5/8" x 2")
16mm x 75mm (5/8" x 3")
16mm x 100mm (5/8" x 4")
25mm x 60mm (1" x 2 3/8")
25mm x 75mm (1" x 3")
25mm x 100mm (1" x 4")
25mm x 125mm (1" x 5")

SLA5643A
SL45645A
SL45646A
SL45641A
SL45642A

SL46139

SL45620A
SL45621A
SL45622A

SL45750A
SL45751A
SL45755A
SL45754A

SL45614A
SL45600A
SL45601A
SL45610A
SL45611A
SL45602A
SL45603A

RADIOLUCENT MIDLINE BLADES

Right 70mm x 83mm
Left 70mm x 83mm

RADIOLUCENT CONCAVE
MICRO BLADES

14mm x 35mm
14mm x 40mm
14mm x 45mm
14mm x 50mm
14mm x 55mm
14mm x 60mm
14mm x 35mm [with teeth]
14mm x 40mm [with teeth]
14mm x 45mm [with teeth]
14mm x 50mm [with teeth]
14mm x 55mm [with teeth]
14mm x 60mm [with teeth]

SL45750AT
SL45751AT

SL46510AT
SL46512AT
SL46514AT
SL46516AT
SL46518AT
SL46520AT
SL46510ATT
SL46512ATT
SL46514ATT
SL46516ATT
SL46518ATT
SL46520ATT

[ Other blades can be made compatible with S-Lock handles but will only function in the swivel setting. Please call for more information. |
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